2009 KX™65 PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels(Ebony)(A9FA)
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2009 KX™65 PARTS LIST
Labels(Ebony)(A9FA)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,32:1 (Ref # 56030A) 56030-1230 1
MARK,FENDER (Ref # 56054) 56054-0367 2
MARK,SHROUD,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054A) 56054-0375 2
MARK,SHROUD,FR,LH (Ref # 56054B) 56054-0381 1
MARK,SHROUD,FR,RH (Ref # 56054C) 56054-0382 1
MARK,NUMBER PLATE (Ref # 56054D) 56054-0383 1
PATTERN,SHROUD,RR,LH (Ref # 56068) 56068-1650 1
PATTERN,SHROUD,RR,RH (Ref # 56068A) 56068-1651 1
PATTERN,FR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56068B) 56068-1652 1
PATTERN,FR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56068C) 56068-1653 1
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56068D) 56068-1654 1
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56068E) 56068-1655 1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 56068F) 56068-1656 1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 56068G) 56068-1657 1
LABEL,DISCLAIMER (Ref # 56030) 56030-1229 1
LABEL,NOISE EMISSION (Ref # 56030B) 56030-1231 1
LABEL,DISCLAIMER (Ref # 56030C) 56030-1233 1
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT NOTICE (Ref # 56071) 56071-0028 1
LABEL-WARNING,IMPORTANT NOTICE (Ref # 56071A) 56071-0029 1
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.